
Sl. No. Company Name Contact person E-mail ID Contact Details

1 UPL Limited Mr. Maneesh Bhalla maneesh.bhalla@upl-ltd.com 8291094366

2 UPL Limited Mr. Rushi Patel 7069074246

1 IOCL Mr. LKS Chauhan 9833046440

2 PESO Mr. Sanjay K. Sing 8447639102

3 PESO Mr. Keta Rao, CE (Nagpur) 9573004458

4 PESO Mr. Jhala, Controlor 9479400064

5 DRDO Raghavendra Rao, Scientist 

(hyderabad

9490747702

6 INOX Air Rakesh Dave 9324644987

7 INOX Air Mr. Shrivastava 9824075018

8 All India Gas Manufacturing 

Association

Mr. Saket Tiku 9322668367

1 M/s. ZEOCHEM Mr. Amines Viral 8291915863

2 M/s. CECA Mr. K. S. Nagi 9811120090

3 BASF Mr. Sanjay 9920154575

4 BASF Mr. Amit Bansal, Vice Director 8657401276 / 9833362804

5 Zeolite and other products pvt. 

ltd.

Mr. Arun Naik zeolite@@mtnl.net.in 9594023894

1 PSA Nitrogen Limited Prabhas Misra psa.corpcomm@gmail.com 9311144667

2 Airro Engineering Co. J P Sharma contact@airroengg.com 9825306668

3 Mass Gas Air Systems Pvt. Ltd. Sanjeev Singhal sanjeev.singhal@gasairsystems.com 9810214452

4 Trimech Engineers Pvt. Ltd. Tejas Shah tejas@trimechindia.com 8511156807

5 Sam Gas Projects Pvt. Ltd. Rajesh Bhandari bhandari@samgasindia.com 9871120012

6 MVS Engineering Pvt. Ltd. Vishal Mahajan marketing@mvsengg.com 011-4999700/9313369679

7 Nuberg Engineering Ltd. Bipin bipin@nuberg.in 9313490608

8 Gastek Engg. (P) Ltd. Sanjay Jaisingh sales@gastekengg.com 9810004502

1 Kaeser Compressors India Pvt. Ltd.Jigar Trivedi Jigar.trivedi@kaeser.com 9909944936

2 ELGi Jitendra Vyas jitendrav@elgi.com 9790098625

3 Atlas Copco (India) Limited Sanjay Patel sanjay.patel@in.atlascopco.com 9374077149

4 Ingersoll Rand Rushabh Valand rushabh.valand@irco.com 6364897424

5 Kobelco Mandeep Singh Singh.mandeep@kobelco.com 7838015982

6 Indian Compressor Limited 011-41206000

7 KWANGSIN COMPRESSORS

8 JOY TECH Pankaj Sharma 9313334834

PSA Feed Air Compressor

List of Resource Persons for Conversion of Nitrogen Plant to Generate Oxygen

Technology Experts

Facilitating Authorities/Agencies

ZMS Supplier

Suppliers for conversion of plant or new plant


